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Maximum
class size

8

SCHOOL OF ENGLISH SINCE 1979

Learn English by the sea
THE SCHOOL THAT SPECIALISES IN COURSES FOR ADULTS



ADULT cOURSES PRicE LiST
Step 1: Choose your English Language course.

Step 2: Choose your length of stay and hours of study.

Step 3: Add your accommodation type.

Step 4: Add any extras, eg: visa letters or linen services.

courses Duration Levels Hours of study

General English

Weekly All levels: A1 - C1 15hrs £245

Weekly All levels: A1 - C1 23hrs £295

Exam Preparation
(IELTS, Cambridge FCE,

CAE, CPE, Trinity & Abitur)
Weekly All levels: B1 - C1 23hrs

(15hrs General English / 
8hrs Exam Preparation)

£295

One to One Hourly All levels: A1 - C1 Available per hour £40

Two to One Hourly All levels: A1 - C1 Available per hour £50

courses for
Teachers 1 week Level B1+ 23hrs £500

Price
per week



Learn English by the sea

ScHOOL OF ENGLiSH

AccOMMODATiON
Type Full Board 

per week
Half Board 
per week

Self catering 
per week

£185 £165
-

PORTSMOUTH
University Student Residence

En suite bathroom with 
a shared kitchen

- -

Residential Linen Service: sheets, towelling and kitchen pack

- -

Homestay 
Standard class1

(Single Room)

FEES
Enrolment Fee All students (unless included in price) £75

International (non-Eu students) £30
per letterVisa Letter Fee

Fees (where applicable) are due upon confirmation of booking. For courses 
of less than 12 weeks 100% of fees must be paid within six weeks of arrival.
For courses of more than 12 weeks a payment plan will be agreed.

1  shared room available, homestay full board £157.00 / homestay half board £137.00
*   there is a £10 weekly surcharge for the homestay accommodation in July and August.
** all prices are valid until 31/08/2019.

Terms and Conditions of our courses and accommodation are at: www.meridianenglish.com 

PLYMOUTH
University Student Residence

En suite bathroom with 
a shared kitchen

£140 InCLudES
Residential Linen Service

£155 WITHouT
Residential Linen Service

£215 InCLudES
Residential Linen Service



PORTSMOUTH

LONDON

Meridian School of English
+44 (0)845 673 3007
info@meridianenglish.com
www.meridianenglish.com

@school_meridian

meridianenglishschool

PLYMOUTH

Breathtaking
locations by

the sea


